
0101027396Policy #

D. McConnellInsured:

4/12/2019Date of Loss:

1005431Claim #

Claimant:

Aegis First Insurance

Kerri Trojecki
Examiner:

Insurance company:

4/23/2019Date:
CMA File #1904-006AC

220.00fee $

tow / storage $
other $

220.00 total $

transport $

Invoice:
estimate
tow bill

photos
registration

rep. order
other

Attached:

47-0881436repair shop tax ID:

Cohn Motorsports Appraisal
27943 Seco Canyon Road #149 Santa Clarita, Ca. 91350

(661) 263-9935
alan@cohnmotorsports.com

Alan Cohn

     Inspected insured's motorcycle at the repair shop on 4/23/2019.  We see frontal and mainly left
side damage in the form of abrasions, scratches and dents.

     Appears the engine guard made contact with the front fender & right side exhaust shields at
time of impact.

    Damaged parts include the front fender, primary cover, foot peg bracket, engine guard, exhaust
covers and left rear saddlebag.

    Parts prices are set to current MSRP.  Accessory damage is far under policy limits.  Able to
source only the left saddlebag from the complete accessory kit.

     Agreed repairs amount to $ 3,340.29 less $500 deductible.

     Note: The insured mentioned that adverse carrier handled towing costs (from residence to
shop).  Suggest Examiner reach out to the insured, verify if he is pursuing this loss as a Claimant
on adverse policy.

inspection notes:

signed:
Apr 23, 2019
Alan Cohn
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Cohn Motorsports Appraisal
27943 Seco Canyon Road #149

Santa Clarita, CA 91350
(661) 263-9935 office

alan@cohnmotorsports.com

ESTIMATE # 2836
4/23/2019Date Inspected:

Insurance Company Aegis First Insurance
Claim Number 1005431

Insured D. McConnell

Policy Number 0101027396
Type & Date of Loss

Address

Collision, 4/12/2019

723 N. Workman St., San Fernando, CA 91340 (818) 915-2535

Lic.Color
Year

22E4733

Make & Model

BLACK
33,262Mileage
1HD1GNM69EC332065VIN

2014

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FXDL

Qty Unit Price Ext PriceDescription LaborPart Number Sublet

Repair Shop Tri County Powersports

Address 6190 Condor Dr., Simi Valley, CA 93021 (805) 531-8805
Tax ID 47-0881436 Labor Rate $125.00

1 535.92 535.92front fender 0.501 60139-06DH

1 repair engine guard hangar brkt. 2.002 IN HOUSE REPAIR

1 113.77 113.77emissions cannister 0.503 60800006

1 22.11 22.11horn 0.504 69000051

1 349.95 349.95primary cover 1.505 60764-06A

1 31.99 31.99gasket6 60547-06

1 5.31 5.31gasket7 17369-06

1 8.49 8.49fluids8 ...

1 231.67 231.67L/H rider step brkt. 0.309 50500279

1 129.80 129.80heat shield, fwd 0.5010 64819-08

1 138.82 138.82heat shield, rear 0.5011 65400147

12
ACCESSORIES:13

1 219.95 219.95engine guard kit 0.7014 49010-06

1 27.95 27.95helmet lock 0.5015 45732-86

1 366.36 366.36L/H saddlebag
(sourced via accessories kit)

0.5016 90373-06

MISC.

TAX $158.20

$3,340.29GRAND TOTAL

7.25%

$1,000.00LABOR

$2,182.09PARTS

SUBLET

NOTE: This estimate is not an authorization to repair.  Always wait
for an insurance draft or obtain insured authorization prior to
making any repairs.

$500 deductible

8.00Totals $2,182.09
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Cohn Motorsports Appraisal - claim diary

Notes
4/15/2019 2:45pm called insd @#... advised take to shop and call me... SVHD

4/17/2019 insd called.. mentioned motorcycle arriving at shop later today.. will inspect
beginning of next week... other carrier paid for towing

4/23/2019 insp @ repair shop.. agreed repair

4/12/2019

1005431

Assignment received:

Assignment completed: 4/23/2019

4/15/2019Appraiser:

Claim Number:

Date of Loss:

Examiner:

Status:

Insured's name:

Kerri Trojecki

D. McConnell

appraisal complete

Alan Cohn






























































